White Catalog
? ? ? ? Sections 30 and up search under the Oliver tab
7|18|1(1
0|5(0]|5
510 |Part No. Description Note
10 - Sheet Metal Hardware Kits
L1 CJJws11 Hardware Kit, Sheet Metal
[] I W512 Hardware Kit, Sheet Metal 2-85 SN 263341 to 281301; 2-105 S/N 255216 to 27
[] I W513 Hardware Kit, Sheet Metal 2-85 SN 281302 and later; 2-105 S/N 276762 and lat
) W514 Hardware Kit, Sheet Metal late models
11 - Sheet Metal Parts
[J | LJ]107320ASS  Screw, No. 8 - 32 x 3/4 Pan Hd - stainless 4D grille emblem and dash panels
L] W516 Dash Screw Kit
L] | OJJw429 Hardware Kit, Rubber Mount 100611A - S55 & 550  one mount with hardware; S55 & 550 radiator shell (2
[1{30-3200035 Bumper, Rubber - Side Panel incl. #10 mounting screw; 4 per tractor
[]]30-3191753 Isolator, Rubber includes 1/4 x 1 capscrew and flat washer; 4 per tract
L] 1364 Seal, Expanding Foam 1" x 1 x 20" roll
L] 1355 Seal, Expanding Foam 1" x 1-1/2" x 15" roll 156756A, 156762A, 156763A radiator, 30-3023164 f
13 - Button Plugs
1216 Plug, Button 3/4 Dia. Hole hydraullic valve;
[] [1]1221 Plug, Button 9/16 Dia. Hole MM light switch hole
[] 1226 Plug, Button 1 Dia. Hole plated steel
O] | UJ]11222 Plug, Button 11/16 Dia. Hole '00 & '50 dash
L] 11215 Plug, Button 3/4 Dia. Hole
L] 1224 Plug, Button 7/8 Dia. Hole '
14 - Grommets
(] | [J]155238A Grommet, Rubber 2-1/4 OD x 1-5/8 ID x 5/32 Gr 2-1/4 OD x 1-5/8 ID; Fuel Tank Front Support
L] | [J]106332A Grommet, Rubber 11/16 OD x 7/16 ID; 1/16 Gr x 3/16 hydralectric lever
[] (] 1B7362B Grommet, Rubber 5/8 OD x 3/8 ID X 1/8 Gr hydralectric
[[1] 102860A Grommet, Rubber - grille 1 OD x 5/16 ID x 1/16 Gr  grille mounting 6/tractor; 1 OD x 5/16 ID
20 - Fenders, Platform, Seat
[] 100611A Vibration Isolator fender fuel tank (4/tank), S55 (2) & 550 (5) sheet met
E849 Bumper, Rubber fender fuel tank - 8/tank; 1800 & 1900 platform door (
100612A Washer, Vib Isolator (3/8x1.63x12GA hvy fender)  rubber mount, grab handle
L] 30-3042340 Handle, Mounting Instr Panel '55 series; black powder coated, w/ mounting hardwa
106259A Washer, Hvy Fender 3/8 x 1-5/8 x 7GA fender mounting, 6 per fender
L] S502 Hardware Kit, Fender Fuel Tank Trim White
L] S501 Hardware Kit, White Fender Trim w/o cab non cab
[] 30-3154718  Pad, Vibration Dampener 3" OD x 1-3/16" ID
[] 30-3161757 Pad, Vibration Dampener 3" OD x 3/4" ID 3"0ODx3/4"ID

Tuesday, December 24, 2024

www.oliverhardware.com

Page 10f 5



? ? ? ? Sections 30 and up search under the Oliver tab
7|8|1(1
0|5|/0|5
5|0 |Part No. Description Note
[] 30-3016463 Pad, Vibration Dampener 2-3/4" OD x 3/4" ID platform mount replace by 30-3161757 (3"OD)
L] 30-3016692 Sleeve, Dampener 3/4 1D x 9/16 long
L] 1264 Clinch Stud, 5/16 - 28 x 3/4 Flush Head left and right platform sections
L] | CJ]4002 Plug, Hole 2.50" plastic platform; replaces 935146
S452 Hardware Kit, Fender Fuel Tank Rubber Mount 1006 rubber mount, 7/16 bolt, large washer; 4 per fender
30-3087778 Bumper, Seat 3D printed; later T-bar suspension
1314 159828A Spring Washer, 1/2" replacement for 159828A for seat roller, one pre rolle
159829A Roller, Suspension Torsion bar suspension, 2 per seat
159827A Roller, Seat Slide Torsion bar suspension, 4 per seat; includes wave w
159815A Bearing, Flanged Bronze T-bar seat suspension
[] 159813A Bearing, Torsion Bar Suspension, 2 per seat delrin material
159873A Bolt, Shoulder 3/8 X 1/4, 5/16 - 18 thd, 7/8 long includes nut and lock washer 5/16"
159838A Bumper, Seat Suspension Torsion-bar suspension, 2 per seat; w/ mounting hard
[ | D[ T441 Hardware Kit, Seat early 4-digit early 4-digit models; black coated
T451 Hardware Kit, Seat Cushion - '50, '55 Series includes shoulder bolt 159873A (2)
21 - Control Knobs & Grips

L] 30-3217655 Knob, PTO yellow
L] (1] 30-3207730 Knob, Transmissioin red
(] | [J]167020A Knob, 1-1/8 Oval 3/8-24 thread, hydraulics
158398A Grip, Lever PTO and park brake
L] 169306A Knob, Throttle - black unthreaded - throttle, O/U; 3D printed soft
[] 30-3020940 Knob, Hydraulic 3D printed hi detalil
L] 30-3217639 Knob, Throttle - red soft unthreaded - throttle, O/U; 3D printed
103098A Knob, Lever transmission, PTO
[] 30-3099261 Knob, Hydraulic alternate to 30-3020940; 3D printed from TPU
][ CJ]102307A Knob, 1-1/4" Round 3/8-24 thd, throttle, 2-speed, 3-speed, FWA, TPH, hy
(]| L1255 Grip, PTO Lever - Molded Rubber replaces 158398A
30 - Engine
[] B167 Plug, Oil Drain 7/8-18 UNS Hex Hd engine oil drain
L] B168 Seal, Qil Drain Plug 7/8 $3.00 Steel, $4.50 Alum
L1 | T 160145AS Indicator, Air Filter with fitting; also MM 10A30518
1] 157990A Valve, Vacuator 3", MM 10P4074
[ ]| C273 Rod End Kit, 1/4-28 Yoke Adjusting Throttle linkage; kit includes clevis pin, cotter pin, jam
[] (]| B452 163293A Link, Governor 1850 1/4" ends; also 158695A
30-3164721 Sleeve, Governor Control
30-3157121 Washer, Governor Control 1-1/.2" OD
[] []]20-7000937  Clamp, Hose 3-1/4" - #52 muffler extension

Tuesday, December 24, 2024 www.oliverhardware.com Page 2 of 5



Sections 30 and up search under the Oliver tab

Description
Bushing, Rubber 3/8 x 1-3/8 OD

Cable, Choke and Shutoff - 84" long
Insulation, Fuel Tank

Clamp, Exhaust 3.00 (3.080-3.280) - 3280
Clamp, Exhaust 3.50 (3.580-3.780) - 3780
Clamp, Hose 3" ID - #44

Clamp, Hose 4-1/4" - #64

ine Exhaust Rain Caps

Rain Cap, 3-1/2" (3.50")
Rain Cap, 2-1/2" (2.50")
Rain Cap, 4" (4.00")

Plug, Oil Drain 1/2 - 14 NPT Ctsk. Hex Skt. Steel
Plug, 1/2 - 14 NPTF Sq. Hd. Magnetic Ceramic Disc
Plug, 3/4" NPTF Sq. Recess Magnetic Ceramic Disc
Boot, Gear Shift Lever

Gasket, Filler Cap

Sight Gauge, 1/2" NPT

Valve, Relief 1/8 NPT Sht

Breather Vent, 1/8 NPT Sht

Breather Vent, 3/8 NPT

Plug, Pipe 2" Ctsk. Hex NPT

PVC Closure, PTO Valve 2-3/8 ID

Clamp, Hose #40

Grommet, Rubber

Bushing, Control Rod

Yoke, Rod End Adjusting 3/8-24 x 5"

Clamp, Cooler Mounting (72161048)

Male Dust Cap, 1/2" Hydraulic Coupler

Female Dust Cap, 1/2" Hydraulic Coupler black
167019A Knob, Servo Valve Stop TPH

Knob, Servo Valve Stop TPH

2|12|2(2
7|8|1(1
0|5(0]|5

510 [Part No.
[] 35A5887
L] | LJ]1330
L] 169334A
33 - Engine Exhaust Clamps
] | [J] SSC3280
L] ][ SSC3780
L[ 158681A
L] 1950207
34 - Engi
] [J] 1168
[J] 1165
O O 1169
40 - Drive Train
L] 30-3000419
1172
1173
BA916A
] | CJ]1C298
1170
155339A
155321A
105488A
L] S2698
L] [1{30-3176835
L] 1027
L] (][ 1K848
1 | CJ]107486A
L] [ ][ 106726A
50 - Hydraulics, Hitch
[] Open
165411A
1302
1303
L] P461
L] 167019A
P441

Tuesday, December 24, 2024

Hardware Kit, TPH Implement Latch

www.oliverhardware.com

Note
radiator mounting

Made in USA, 0.187 covered conduit, 0.062 SS core,
ceramic fiber, original factory part may contain asbest

muffler; single bolt, pulls around for best seal
muffler; single bolt, pulls around for best seal
muffler extension

muffler extension

Donaldson: zinc plated; nylon stop for quiet operatio
Donaldson: zinc, silencer

Donaldson: zinc plated; nylon stop for quiet operatio

PTO/Rear End check plug

S1929, 2-speed, 3-speed, and transfer case oil drain
106866A; transmission drain

3D printed from TPU

aluminum; transmission and open center hydraulic fill
rear end

FWA axle planetary

FWA axle differential

filtered; upgrade for all models

PTO adjustment hole

PTO valve closure

dash pulley control; White draft control
hydrapower, transfer case

450533A, 50A4278

3D printed

Replaces 167019A,; includes knob, 1/4--20 carriage b
knob, carriage bolt, flat washer
4 - 1/4" screws & lock washers

Page 3 of 5



Sections 30 and up search under the Oliver tab

Description

Clip, Cylinder End Pin

Pin, Clinch

Sleeve, Tube 1/4" x 2"
Sleeve, Tube 3/8" x 2"
Sleeve, Tubing 1/2" x 2-1/2"
O-ring Kit, Servo Valve
O-ring Kit, Remote Valve

Switch, Neutral Start

Switch, Park Brake

Switch, Ignition

Key, Ignition - set of 2

Hardware Kit, Light Switch Mtg
Knob, Light Switch

Socket - Instrument Light - 1 bulb
Socket - Instrument Light - 2 bulbs
Bulb, LED

Boot, Lighter

Plug, Lighter

Cap, Lighter Housing

Housing, Lighter

Flasher, 2 Terminal

Battery Mat, 8"x14"

Holder, Fuse - 10" wire, 14GA
Holder, Fuse - 6" wire, 14GA
Holder, Fuse - 6" wire, 12GA
Holder, Fuse - 6" wire, 16GA
Cap, Fuse Holder

Fuse, 1/4 x1-1/4 AGC

Bolt, Battery 5/16 - 18 x 10 Hex Hd
Bolt, Battery Holddown 5/16-18 x 10 Hex Hd
Bolt, Battery Box 1/4-20 x 4 J-Hd

2|12|2(2
7|8|1(1
0|5(0]|5

50 | Part No.
K2072
1E3318
L] 30-3032663
[] 30-3017982
[] 30-3017990
L] F462
L] F461
60 - Electrical, Lighting
] | L] 0441
L] 30-3022633
105232AS
30-3106306
0442
105373A
105372A-F
106766A-F
1210
159666A
1176
1175
1174
1247
L] | Lf1124
61 - Fuses
1 | L[ 103427AS
] | CJ[105118AS
169295AS
169295AS-3
106366A
1159
63 - Battery Bolts
L] S1529
L] 30-3054519
] | CJ]108021A
70 - Steering
[1[915093

Tuesday, December 24, 2024

Nut, 1-1/8 - 12 Hex Jam UNF

www.oliverhardware.com

Note

4 o-rings for sealing servo valve, CC systems; Buna-

4 o-rings for sealing between valve bodies, CC syste

105498A NC & 30-3017095 NO w/hardware
micro switch, long lever

Includes keys and terminal nuts & lock washers; 10-3

4-digit light switch

3D printed; includes mounting hardware
Ford socket, includes LED bulb

Ford socket, includes LED bulb

instrument lamp

Replaces 158447AS

Replaces 158152AS
replaces 164181A
protects battery tray, absorbs & neutralizes acid

instruments

lights and hydra-lectric
instruments and lights
instruments and lights

3, 15, 20, 30 amps

30-3054519 and S1529; USS flat washer
lock washer, nut

elastic nut

row crop steering spindle

Page 4 of 5



Sections 30 and up search under the Oliver tab

Note
row crop front axle wishbone

Description
Nut, 1-3/8 - 12 Hex Jam UNF

Lock Washer, 1-3/8 Light row crop front axle wishbone

Nut, Steering Wheel 13/16 - 20 Jam UNEF steering wheel

Chain Hook, Front Frame 3/8 GR 70
Bolt, Rear Wheel Hub 5/8-11 UNC x 1-1/8 G5 Hex Ta coarse thread bolt for stamped rear wheel; 9 per; $58

chain tiedown, attaches to frt frame pads, incl. bracke

Filter, Oil Amsoil Eao42
Filter, Transmission 156513A

2/3-speed; OEM length; synthetic media 99% effcient
Donaldson; cellulose media 99% efficient @ 40 micro

Flush, Engine & Transmission - Amsoil 16-0z. diesel & gas engines, transmissions

Seal, Cab Door

Weatherstrip, Inline Self Seal Glass
Seal, Cab Door - 25' roll

Seal, Openable Windows

90' per '55 series cab; sold in 50' rolls; 20-000371
25' for '55 series cab doors (143"/door); 168" for Whit

price per foot, includes PSA

Flag, Oliver 3x5 double sided
Flag, WFE

Stocking Cap, Oliver 3D Emblem
Stocking Cap, White

Stocking Cap, MM

outdoor, Oliver Shield & Keystone, white background

3'x 5'indoor use

2|12|2(2
7|8|1(1
0|5(0]|5

510 [Part No.
L) [ 1915095
1| TJ] S269
71 - Steering Wheel Nuts
10A31498
80 - Frame, Wheels
A432
] | LJ]156106A
82 - Lube, Filters
1088
L] 1194
11094
90 - Cab
30-3182940
1283
1274
] 1327
98 - Merchandise
[ 1285
L] | 0] 1252
1291
1258
1290
1286

Tuesday, December 24, 2024

Spinner, Oliver 12" shield and keystone logos

www.oliverhardware.com Page 50f 5



